Cariboo Regional District

Mastercard Purchases By Vendor
October 27,2018 - November 26, 2018

Supplier - Name
100 Mile House Chevron
108 Building Supply

108 Mile Esso

108 Mile Supermarket L
150 Mile House Husky
2006 Pizza Man Enterpr

2co.Com*ganttxico

7 Eleven Store #29608
Acklands Grainger Inc
Action Pages Canada/Ac
Active911 Inc

Alamo Hospitality 2008
All Haul

Als Laboratory Group
Amazon Downloads
Andre S Carwash

Andre S Electronic Exp
Associated Fire And Sa
B C Municipal Safety A
Best Buy Propane

Bk Twoway Radio

Black Press Group Ltd
Blacky S Truck & Car W
Bliss The Ultimate Gri
Blue Mountain Gun Smit
Brandt Tractor Ltd
Burgess Plumbing Heati
C3 Alliance Corp

Canco Petroleum #103
Cci*hotel Res
Cci*hotels - Resaver
Century Hwr Ltd #5447-
Chicanos Mexican Resta
Chucks Auto Supply Ltd
Cimo Mediterranean Gri
Civicinfo Bc

Cleanway Supply Inc.
Clearwater Lodge
Corporate Express
Costco Wholesale W161
Criminal Rec Check
Dawson Creek Stone B
Days Inn 100 Mile Hous
Delta Grand Okanagan R
Derk S Formals Ltd

Do More Promotional
Dollar Tree # 40146

E B Horsman Son 22

Total
$895.38
$14.47
$707.79
$7.34
$355.75
$53.69
$67.87
$6.04
$850.10
$1,106.70
$75.55
$60.00
$955.50
$156.19
$34.99
$32.25
$980.89
$4,762.65
$134.00
$154.05
$95.20
$2,941.44
$18.01
$21.99
$374.92
$132.29
$963.81
$1,257.90
$868.17
$207.62
$197.80
$268.76
$17.22
$513.83
$24.48
$3,732.75
$760.00
$362.25
$1,143.88
$131.31
$84.00
$360.80
$283.04
$407.60
$996.98
$860.05
$128.55
$1,076.49

Cariboo Regional District

Mastercard Purchases By Department

October 27,2018 - November 26, 2018

Department
Administration
Community Services
Development Services
Environmental Services
Library Services
Protective Services

Grand Total

Total
$20,707.18
$22.79
$3,608.24
$19,124.29
$2,785.34
$35,332.57

$81,580.41



Earthright Copy Plus
Easyredir.Com/Charge
Environmental Operator
Esso

Exeter Valley Truck An
Facebk F2epug2952
Fishers Regalia

Five Star Uniform

Fixx Urban Grill
Foremost Medical Equip
Fullthrottle Motorspor
Garth S Electric Co. L
Godaddy.Com Canada
Granville S Coffee

Hager Lock And Alarm
Hebergement Web Host
Heritage Signworks
Highlands Irrigation L
Hm Hwre Bldg Ctre #573
Husky Cariboo

Husky Mount View #3092
Inreach Inc

James Western Star Tru
Josh S Repair Inc.
Kal-Tire #045

Lac La Hache Food Mark
Larsen S Truck Service
Likely S Lakeside Rest
Local Govt Mgmt Assoc
Logistics Institute

Lone Butte Supply Ltd.
Lordco 100 Mile House
Mailchimp *monthly
McDonald S #6586
Midland Industrial Cov
Mobil

Motherlode Wash

Moxie S -015

Mr Mikes Steakhouse Ca
Napa Auto 100 Mile Hou
Napa Quesnel
Ninite.Com

Northlands Water & Sew
Nutech Safety Ltd - Mo
Nuthatch Books

Pacific Coastal Airlin
Papyrus Printing

Paz Fuels

Petrocan

Postes Canada Post #64
Princess Auto#34
Province Wide Communic
Queens Printer Book St
Quesnel Septic Service
Raider Hansen Quesnel
Ramada Hotel Downtown
Rcwc

Red Tomato Pies

$58.55
$8.47
$519.75
$136.60
$56.70
$100.00
$547.05
$1,245.30
$25.36
$444.87
$110.88
$241.50
$199.98
$36.07
$113.45
$14.69
$80.64
$1,239.84
$114.05
$302.40
$6.99
$39.15
$45.88
$1,988.64
$534.38
$846.00
$1,393.62
$27.72
$708.75
$519.75
$1,475.45
$92.97
$40.00
$7.53
$766.50
$447.00
$9.93
$34.95
$81.46
$172.98
$81.75
$27.20
$101.92
$557.93
$86.08
$452.08
$1,658.00
$55.57
$689.66
$897.98
$9.03
$2,187.80
$98.47
$4,627.88
$23.27
$42.26
$124.87
$219.98



Ricky S All Day Grill
Ringcentral

Roadpost Canada
Rocky Mountain Phoenix
Rocky's

Safeway #4956
Schickworks Signs & St
Service Electric Ltd.
Shark Club 044 Quesnel
Shell

Silver Hills Bakery

Sq *burningimpressions
Sq *sq *cariboo Fire P
Squarespace Inc.
Starbucks 04591

Steel Horse Performanc
Subway 59806

Super Save Gas #80
Tasco Supplies

The Bargain Shop #5361
The Chartreuse Moose
The Coast Fraser Inn
The Cpabc Careers Site
The Open Book Literary
The Point Restaurant
The Source #59210
Thompson Cleaners & Ta
Timetrack_standard
Travelodge Vancouver-A
Uline

United Concrete & Grav
Vitalaire

Wal*mart Canada Inc
Westjet 8382142862314
Westquip Diesel Sales
Wett Inc.

Wfr Wholesale Fire & R
Wildwood Foods 50444
Williams Lake Chevron
Willis Harper Home Ha
Windsor Playwood Wms L
WI Forestry Supplies
Woodland Tinnitus Hea
Wright Choice Automoti
Xplornet

Save On Foods

Staples Store

A&w Store

Tim Hortons

Dollarama

Canada Post

Rona Home Centre
Cdw Canada

Canadian Tire

Mark Store

Wal-Mart

Grand Total

$19.30
$41.42
$467.00
$2,772.45
$144.95
$102.11
$800.00
$730.54
$109.81
$739.77
$12.08
$125.00
$329.70
$290.31
$5.46
$896.61
$24.32
$77.65
$904.84
$47.25
$16.87
$1,374.60
$210.00
$25.16
$628.51
$55.19
$0.00
$56.83
$388.38
$809.94
$20.00
$87.14
$111.97
$324.71
$162.48
$126.00
$598.13
$173.18
$365.04
$40.02
$297.53
$368.68
$31.50
$85.25
$111.99
$582.13
$778.67
$51.45
$402.99
$134.47
$11.04
$1,492.95
$4,381.26
$1,510.30
$407.38
$298.23

$81,580.41



