Cariboo Regional DistrictMastercard Purchases By Vendor
October 27,2018 - November 26, 2018

Supplier - Name	Total
100 Mile House Chevron	\$895.38
108 Building Supply	\$14.47
108 Mile Esso	\$707.79
108 Mile Supermarket L	\$7.34
150 Mile House Husky	\$355.75
2006 Pizza Man Enterpr	\$53.69
2co.Com*ganttxlco	\$67.87
7 Eleven Store #29608	\$6.04
Acklands Grainger Inc	\$850.10
Action Pages Canada/Ac	\$1,106.70
Active911 Inc	\$75.55
Alamo Hospitality 2008	\$60.00
All Haul	\$955.50
Als Laboratory Group	\$156.19
Amazon Downloads	\$34.99
Andre S Carwash	\$32.25
Andre S Electronic Exp	\$980.89
Associated Fire And Sa	\$4,762.65
B C Municipal Safety A	\$134.00
Best Buy Propane	\$154.05
Bk Twoway Radio	\$95.20
Black Press Group Ltd	\$2,941.44
Blacky S Truck & Car W	\$18.01
Bliss The Ultimate Gri	\$21.99
Blue Mountain Gun Smit	\$374.92
Brandt Tractor Ltd	\$132.29
Burgess Plumbing Heati	\$963.81
C3 Alliance Corp	\$1,257.90
Canco Petroleum #103	\$868.17
Cci*hotel Res	\$207.62
Cci*hotels - Resaver	\$197.80
Century Hwr Ltd #5447-	\$268.76
Chicanos Mexican Resta	\$17.22
Chucks Auto Supply Ltd	\$513.83
Cimo Mediterranean Gri	\$24.48
Civicinfo Bc	\$3,732.75
Cleanway Supply Inc.	\$760.00
Clearwater Lodge	\$362.25
Corporate Express	\$1,143.88
Costco Wholesale W161	\$131.31
Criminal Rec Check	\$84.00
Dawson Creek Stone B	\$360.80
Days Inn 100 Mile Hous	\$283.04
Delta Grand Okanagan R	\$407.60
Derk S Formals Ltd	\$996.98
Do More Promotional	\$860.05
Dollar Tree # 40146	\$128.55
E B Horsman Son 22	\$1,076.49

Cariboo Regional District
Mastercard Purchases By Department
October 27,2018 - November 26, 2018

Department	Total
Administration	\$20,707.18
Community Services	\$22.79
Development Services	\$3,608.24
Environmental Services	\$19,124.29
Library Services	\$2,785.34
Protective Services	\$35,332.57
Grand Total	\$81,580.41

Earthright Copy Plus	\$58.55
Easyredir.Com/Charge	\$8.47
Environmental Operator	\$519.75
Esso	\$136.60
Exeter Valley Truck An	\$56.70
Facebk F2epug2952	\$100.00
Fishers Regalia	\$547.05
Five Star Uniform	\$1,245.30
Fixx Urban Grill	\$25.36
Foremost Medical Equip	\$444.87
Fullthrottle Motorspor	\$110.88
Garth S Electric Co. L	\$241.50
Godaddy.Com Canada	\$199.98
Granville S Coffee	· ·
	\$36.07
Hager Lock And Alarm	\$113.45
Hebergement Web Host	\$14.69
Heritage Signworks	\$80.64
Highlands Irrigation L	\$1,239.84
Hm Hwre Bldg Ctre #573	\$114.05
Husky Cariboo	\$302.40
Husky Mount View #3092	\$6.99
Inreach Inc	\$39.15
James Western Star Tru	\$45.88
Josh S Repair Inc.	\$1,988.64
Kal-Tire #045	\$534.38
Lac La Hache Food Mark	\$846.00
Larsen S Truck Service	\$1,393.62
Likely S Lakeside Rest	\$27.72
Local Govt Mgmt Assoc	\$708.75
Logistics Institute	\$519.75
Lone Butte Supply Ltd.	\$1,475.45
Lordco 100 Mile House	\$92.97
Mailchimp *monthly	\$40.00
McDonald S #6586	\$7.53
Midland Industrial Cov	\$766.50
Mobil	\$447.00
Motherlode Wash	\$9.93
Moxie S -015	\$34.95
Mr Mikes Steakhouse Ca	
_	\$81.46
Napa Auto 100 Mile Hou	\$172.98
Napa Quesnel	\$81.75
Ninite.Com	\$27.20
Northlands Water & Sew	\$101.92
Nutech Safety Ltd - Mo	\$557.93
Nuthatch Books	\$86.08
Pacific Coastal Airlin	\$452.08
Papyrus Printing	\$1,658.00
Paz Fuels	\$55.57
Petrocan	\$689.66
Postes Canada Post #64	\$897.98
Princess Auto#34	\$9.03
Province Wide Communic	\$2,187.80
Queens Printer Book St	\$98.47
Quesnel Septic Service	\$4,627.88
Raider Hansen Quesnel	\$23.27
Ramada Hotel Downtown	\$42.26
Rcwc	\$124.87
Red Tomato Pies	\$219.98

Ricky S All Day Grill	\$19.30
Ringcentral	\$41.42
Roadpost Canada	\$467.00
Rocky Mountain Phoenix	\$2,772.45
Rocky's	\$144.95
Safeway #4956	\$102.11
Schickworks Signs & St	\$800.00
Service Electric Ltd.	\$730.54
Shark Club 044 Quesnel	\$109.81
Shell	\$739.77
Silver Hills Bakery	\$12.08
Sq *burningimpressions	\$125.00
Sq *sq *cariboo Fire P	\$329.70
Squarespace Inc.	\$290.31
Starbucks 04591	\$5.46
Steel Horse Performanc	\$896.61
Subway 59806	\$24.32
Super Save Gas #80	\$77.65
Tasco Supplies	\$904.84
The Bargain Shop #5361	\$47.25
The Chartreuse Moose	\$16.87
The Coast Fraser Inn	\$1,374.60
The Cpabc Careers Site	\$210.00
The Open Book Literary	\$25.16
The Point Restaurant	\$628.51
The Source #59210	\$55.19
Thompson Cleaners & Ta	\$0.00
Timetrack_standard	\$56.83
Travelodge Vancouver-A	\$388.38
Uline	\$809.94
United Concrete & Grav	\$20.00
Vitalaire	\$87.14
Wal*mart Canada Inc	\$111.97
Westjet 8382142862314	\$324.71
Westquip Diesel Sales	\$162.48
Wett Inc.	\$126.00
Wfr Wholesale Fire & R	\$598.13
Wildwood Foods 50444	\$173.18
Williams Lake Chevron	\$365.04
Willis Harper Home Ha	\$40.02
Windsor Playwood Wms L	\$297.53
WI Forestry Supplies Woodland Tinnitus Hea	\$368.68
	\$31.50
Wright Choice Automoti	\$85.25
Xplornet Save On Foods	\$111.99 \$592.12
	\$582.13 \$778.67
Staples Store A&w Store	\$51.45
Tim Hortons	\$402.99
Dollarama	\$402.99 \$134.47
Canada Post	\$11.04
Rona Home Centre	\$1,492.95
Cdw Canada	\$4,381.26
Canadian Tire	\$1,510.30
Mark Store	\$407.38
Wal-Mart	\$298.23
Grand Total	\$81,580.41
Orana rotar	ψυ 1,000.41